Doc ¢ PBABE164217

Page 1 of 4

Date: 12/°20/26086 160:=494
Filed by: SMITH & GREAVES

Filed & Recorded in Official Records

of SKANARIA COUNTY

SKANANIA COUNTY AUDITOR

J MICHAEL GARVISON

Fee: $35.88

RETURN ADDRESS

Smith & Greaves, LLP.
Attorneys at Law

2121 SW Broadway Suite 100
Portland, Oregon 97201-3180

DOCUMENT TITLE(S)

Certified/Abstract of Default Judgment
SKAMANIA COUNTY DISTRICT COURT CASE NO. C05-74

REFERENCE NUMBER(S) OF RELATED DOCUMENTS

Additional Reference #'s on page
JUDGMENT DEBTOR

HERBERT ¥ HAMBLEN # 1986993
Additional Reference #'s on page

JUDGMENT CREDITOR

ASSET SYSTEMS, INC.
Additional Reference #'s on page

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ASSESSOR'S PROPERTY TAX PARCEL/ACCOUNT NUMBER

The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not
read the documents to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information

provided herein.




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

FILED

JAN 3 0 2005

RECEIVED SKAMANIA CounTy DISTRICT coupr
DEC 13 2006

DISTRICT COURT QF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON

c:.c:::S‘"'77/'

Case NG, SO574

FPOR THE COUNTY OF SKAMANIA

ASSET SYSTEMS, INC., an Oregon
corporation dba ASSET SYSTEMS

of Washington,
Plaintiff,

V.

)
)
)
)
) DEFAULT JUDGMENT
)
HERBERT F HAMBLEN, ;
)

Defendant.

JUDGMENT SUMMARY

ATTY/JUDGMENT CREDITOR: SMITH & GREAVES
NANCY A. SMITH, WSB#16002
ROBERT D. GREAVES, WSBA#35985

JUDGMENT DEETORS: HERBERT F HAMBLEN
PRINCIPAL: ' $1,344.36
PREJUDGMENT INTEREST : $441.57
ATTORNEY FEES: $775.00
COSTS OF SUIT: $126.00
OTHER AMOUNTS: $.00
TOTAL JUDGMENT: $2,686.93

POST JUDGMENT INTEREST RATE: 12%, on total

judgment amount.

Smith & Greaves

2121 S.W. Broadway, Suite 100
Portland, OR 97201-3180
Telephone (503) 227-2518

Page 1 - Default Judgmant

o g sleq

LTISY9IT968682 & 00




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
i8
19

20

21

‘.’ ‘l e : \“l
‘\__ g l\_,a‘

THIS MATTER having come before the undersigned on
motion of Plaintiff for judgment by default, the Court
having reviewed the record and files herein and the Motion
with subjoined affidavit in support thereof, finding that a
default order has been entered and that Defendant has
failed to appear or serve-ény responsive pleadings within
the period allowed by law, that Plaintiff's claim is for a
sum certain or which may by compqtation be  made certain,
that the Defendant is not incompetent: or incapacitated
persons, nor in the military service of the United States,
it is
ORDERED, that Plaintiff have judgment as summarized above.

DATED: January_g. , 2006.

. PR A O gy {{L ..An.lﬂuaj?/\—
JFsdge /Court ComTfésione

Presented By:

SMITH & GREAVES

& T O e ——
NANCY A. SMITH, WSBA#16002
ROBERT D. GREAVES, WSBA#35985
Attorneys for Plaintiff

. 7 . e
N ¥
Page 2 - Default Judgment Smith & Greaves
e AL g e et 2121 8. W. Broadway, Suite 100
. Portland, OR 97201-3180

Telephone (503) 227-2518

¥ o ¢ abieq

LIS2¥2I3882 # M0




¥ 40 & afey

ZT2¥919882 & 1




