Doc # 2006164217
Page 1 of 4
Date: 12/20/2006 10:49A
Filed by: SMITH & GREAVES
Filed & Recorded in Official Records
of SKAMANIA COUNTY
SKAMANIA COUNTY AUDITOR
J MICHAEL GARVISON
Fee: \$35.00

RETURN ADDRESS Smith & Greaves, LLP. Attorneys at Law 2121 SW Broadway Suite 100 Portland, Oregon 97201-3180

DOCUMENT TITLE(S)

Certified/Abstract of Default Judgment
SKAMANIA COUNTY DISTRICT COURT CASE NO. C05-74

REFERENCE NUMBER(S) OF RELATED DOCUMENTS

Additional Reference #'s on page

JUDGMENT DEBTOR

HERBERT F HAMBLEN # 1986993

Additional Reference #'s on page

JUDGMENT CREDITOR

ASSET SYSTEMS, INC.

Additional Reference #'s on page

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ASSESSOR'S PROPERTY TAX PARCEL/ACCOUNT NUMBER

The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on this form. The staff will not read the documents to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein.

1		
2		FILED
3		JAN 3 0 2006
4	RECEIVED	SKAMANIA COUNTY DISTRICT COURT
_	DEC 1 3 2006	4
5		
6		
7	DISTRICT COURT OF THE	STATE OF WASHINGTON
8	FOR THE COUNTY	OF SKAMANIA
9	ASSET SYSTEMS, INC., an Oregon) Case NO. CO574
10) case no. 50374
11	Plaintiff, v.	DEFAULT JUDGMENT
12	HERBERT F HAMBLEN, Defendant.	
13		
14	JUDGMENT S	JMMARY
15		GREAVES A. SMITH, WSB#16002
16	ROBERT	D. GREAVES, WSBA#35985
9	JUDGMENT DEBTORS:	HERBERT F HAMBLEN
17	PRINCIPAL:	\$1,344.36
18	PREJUDGMENT INTEREST: ATTORNEY FEES:	\$441.57 \$775.00
19	COSTS OF SUIT:	\$126.00
20	OTHER AMOUNTS:	\$.00
	TOTAL JUDGMENT:	\$2,686.93
21	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
22	POST JUDGMENT INTERE	ST RATE: 12%, on total
23	judgment amount.	
24		

```
1
             THIS
                   MATTER having come before the undersigned on
    2
        motion of Plaintiff for judgment by default, the Court
        having reviewed the record and files herein and the Motion
    3
        with subjoined affidavit in support thereof, finding that a
    4
        default order has been entered and that Defendant has
    5
        failed to appear or serve any responsive pleadings within
    6
        the period allowed by law, that Plaintiff's claim is for a
    7
        sum certain or which may by computation be made certain,
    8
        that the Defendant is not incompetent or incapacitated
    9
    10
        persons, nor in the military service of the United States,
    11
        it is
       ORDERED, that Plaintiff have judgment as summarized above.
       DATED: January 30 ,
    13
                           2006.
   14
                  Judge/Court Commissioner
   15
       Presented By:
   16
        SMITH & GREAVES
   17
   18
        NANCY A. SMITH, WSBA#16002
        ROBERT D. GREAVES, WSBA#35985
   19
        Attorneys for Plaintiff
   20
           SIST WELL THE
   21
                    1430 T 3
               43
1000 22KI 30 1 1 1 1 1 1
Y83K3H C
23
```

